o> Carleton

UNIVERSITY

Canada’s Capital University

Full-fee Assessment (2.0 or more billing hours per term)

Bachelor of Architectural Studies

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Cognitive Science

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Computer Science

Bachelor of Engineering

Bachelor of Health Sciences

Bachelor of Humanities

Bachelor of Industrial Design

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of International Business

Bachelor of Journalism / Bachelor of Journalism + Humanities
Bachelor of Mathematics

Bachelor of Music

Bachelor of Public Affairs and Policy Management
Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Social Work

Certificates, Post-Baccalaureate in Economics
Diploma in Sonic Design

Special (non-degree) Students

Seniors

Co-Op Program fee (per term)

Per Credit Assessment (less than 2.0 billing hours per term)

Bachelor of Architectural Studies

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Cognitive Science

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Computer Science

Bachelor of Engineering

Bachelor of Health Sciences

Bachelor of Humanities

Bachelor of Industrial Design

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of International Business

Bachelor of Journalism / Bachelor of Journalism + Humanities
Bachelor of Mathematics

Bachelor of Music

Bachelor of Public Affairs and Policy Management
Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Social Work

Certificates, Post-Baccalaureate in Economics
Diploma in Sonic Design

Special (non-degree) Students

Seniors

Co-Op Program fee (per term)

International Undergraduate Fees
Fall 2014 & Winter 2015

First Year
2.0 billing hours

24,698.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
22,905.80
24,840.80
25,555.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
24,733.80
24,478.80
22,905.80
24,623.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
24,623.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
6,663.98
390.00

First Year
1.0 Billing Hour

4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,627.31
4,582.31
4,598.81
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,627.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
1,048.31

390.00

Second Year
2.0 billing hours

24,698.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
22,905.80
24,840.80
25,555.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
24,733.80
24,478.80
22,905.80
24,623.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
24,623.80
21,659.80
21,659.80

6,663.98
390.00

Second Year
1.0 Billing Hour

4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,627.31
4,582.31
4,598.81
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,627.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31

1,048.31
390.00

Third Year
2.0 billing hours

24,698.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
22,905.80
24,840.80
25,555.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
24,733.80
24,478.80
22,905.80
24,623.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
24,623.80
21,659.80
21,659.80

6,663.98
390.00

Third Year
1.0 Billing Hour

4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,627.31
4,582.31
4,598.81
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,627.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31

1,048.31
390.00

Fourth Year
2.0 billing hours

24,698.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
22,905.80
24,840.80
25,555.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
24,733.80
24,478.80
22,905.80
24,623.80
21,659.80
21,659.80
24,623.80
21,659.80
21,659.80

6,639.98
390.00

Fourth Year
1.0 Billing Hour

4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,627.31
4,582.31
4,598.81
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,627.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31
4,582.31

1,043.31
390.00



