International Undergraduate Fees Fall 2014 & Winter 2015

Canada's Capital University

Full-fee Assessment (2.0 or more billing hours per term)	First Year	Second Year	Third Year	Fourth Year
	2.0 billing hours	2.0 billing hours	2.0 billing hours	2.0 billing hours
Death death (Analytic et and Ott Pro-	24 600 00	24 600 00	24.500.00	24 600 00
Bachelor of Architectural Studies	24,698.80	24,698.80	24,698.80	24,698.80
Bachelor of Arts	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80
Bachelor of Cognitive Science	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80
Bachelor of Commerce	22,905.80	22,905.80	22,905.80	22,905.80
Bachelor of Computer Science	24,840.80	24,840.80	24,840.80	24,840.80
Bachelor of Engineering	25,555.80	25,555.80	25,555.80	25,555.80
Bachelor of Health Sciences	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80
Bachelor of Humanities	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80
Bachelor of Industrial Design	24,733.80	24,733.80	24,733.80	24,733.80
Bachelor of Information Technology	24,478.80	24,478.80	24,478.80	24,478.80
Bachelor of International Business	22,905.80	22,905.80	22,905.80	22,905.80
Bachelor of Journalism / Bachelor of Journalism + Humanities	24,623.80	24,623.80	24,623.80	24,623.80
Bachelor of Mathematics	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80
Bachelor of Music	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80
Bachelor of Public Affairs and Policy Management	24,623.80	24,623.80	24,623.80	24,623.80
Bachelor of Science	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80
Bachelor of Social Work	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80	21,659.80
Certificates, Post-Baccalaureate in Economics	21,659.80			
Diploma in Sonic Design	21,659.80			
Special (non-degree) Students	21,659.80			
Seniors	6,663.98	6,663.98	6,663.98	6,639.98
Co-Op Program fee (per term)	390.00	390.00	390.00	390.00

Per Credit Assessment (less than 2.0 billing hours per term)	First Year	Second Year	Third Year	Fourth Year
	1.0 Billing Hour	1.0 Billing Hour	1.0 Billing Hour	1.0 Billing Hour
Bachelor of Architectural Studies	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31
Bachelor of Arts	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31
Bachelor of Cognitive Science	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31
Bachelor of Commerce	4,627.31	4,627.31	4,627.31	4,627.31
Bachelor of Computer Science	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31
Bachelor of Engineering	4,598.81	4,598.81	4,598.81	4,598.81
Bachelor of Health Sciences	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31
Bachelor of Humanities	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31
Bachelor of Industrial Design	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31
Bachelor of Information Technology	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31
Bachelor of International Business	4,627.31	4,627.31	4,627.31	4,627.31
Bachelor of Journalism / Bachelor of Journalism + Humanities	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31
Bachelor of Mathematics	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31
Bachelor of Music	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31
Bachelor of Public Affairs and Policy Management	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31
Bachelor of Science	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31
Bachelor of Social Work	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31	4,582.31
Certificates, Post-Baccalaureate in Economics	4,582.31			
Diploma in Sonic Design	4,582.31			
Special (non-degree) Students	4,582.31			
Seniors	1,048.31	1,048.31	1,048.31	1,043.31
Co-Op Program fee (per term)	390.00	390.00	390.00	390.00